(SDT9878-R_-__)
Specification : TS-S01D002B
February, 2001
- 1 / 7 -
155.52Mb/s 622.08Mb/s other   __________
Transmitter Receiver Transceiver
Short  Haul Long  Haul
Intermediate Reach Long Reach

E-mail: product-info@ppd.sei.co.jp
11. Ordering Information
Connector Pigtail Length : mm Tc = -5 ~ 75°C
SC Connector 600 +/- 50 SDT9878-RC-QN
SC Connector 990 +/- 100 SDT9878-RC-YN
FC / PC Connector 600 +/- 50 SDT9878-RD-QN
FC / PC Connector 990 +/- 100 SDT9878-RD-YN